HKS
88K

94K
4K
14K

2K
10K
42K
90K
98K
--K

CMYK

COMO ' K100
COMO /7 KD
C100 M0 Y70 KO
C90 M40 YT KO
C10M100 1107 KO
COMO V100 KO
COMBS0 Y100 K0
C100 M0 YO KO
COMO /" K30
C40 M50 V100 KO
C-- M- Y-- K-

Pantone

Czarny Black
Biaty -
Zielony 340
Niebieski 300
Czerwony 199C
12 Zotty 107C
Pomararicz 172C
Granatowy 2756C

Srebrny 420C
Zhoty 105

Inny --C
Ko waro by pgadow | mog g o coyistose
D 1
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